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Enrollment Fees    (Note:  Pre-Enrollment Fees are Non-Refundable) 

Pre-K through 6th Grade $100.00 per student 

$100.00 per student 

$200.00 per student 

Pre-Enrollment 

Final Enrollment 

Total Enrollment Fee 

7th and 8th Grades $250.00 per student 

$200.00 per student 

$450.00 per student 

Pre-Enrollment 

Final Enrollment 

Total Enrollment Fee 

Tuition Schedule for Pre-K Montessori                              8:00 a.m. – 3:15 p.m. 

Parishioner 

Annually 

Monthly 

5 Days 

$2700.00 

$270.00 

3 Days 

$1900.00 

$190.00 

Non-Parishioner 

Annually 

Monthly 

 

$3200.00 

$320.00 

 

$2200.00 

$220.00 

Note:  The family rate does not apply to the Pre-K Montessori Program. 

            Child must be 3 years of age prior to September 1st. 

Before & After School Care                        Enrollment Fee $10.00 per student 

Before Care 7:30 a.m. – 8:00 a.m. 

After Care     3:30 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

$1.00/day per student 

$7.00/day per student 

Lunch Information 

Hot Lunch $2.00/day (includes milk) 

Milk only $.35/day 

Lunches are pre-paid in increments of 

$10 or $20. 

 

Tuition Schedule for Kindergarten through 6th Grade    8:00 a.m. – 3:15 p.m. 

Parishioner 

Annually 

Monthly 

1 Child 

$2000.00 

$200.00 

2 Children 

$3000.00 

$300.00 

3 Children 

$3800.00 

$380.00 

4 Children 

$4600.00 

$460.00 

5 Children 

$5400.00 

$540.00 

Non-Parishioner 

Annually 

Monthly 

 

$2600.00 

$260.00 

 

$3600.00 

$360.00 

 

$4600.00 

$460.00 

 

$5600.00 

$560.00 

 

$6600.00 

$660.00 

Tuition Schedule for 7th and 8th Grade                             8:00 a.m. – 3:15 p.m. 

Annually 

Monthly 

$2500.00 per student 

$250.00 per student 

Note:  The family tuition rate does not apply to 7th or 8th grade. 


