

St. Mary's Catholic School 502 E. Warner Ave. Guthrie, OK 73044 (405) 282-2071

Enrollment Information 2007-2008

Enrollment Fees (Note: Pre-Enrollment Fees are Non-Refundable)				
Pre-K through 6 th Grade	\$100.00 per student	Pre-Enrollment		
	\$100.00 per student	Final Enrollment		
	\$200.00 per student	Total Enrollment Fee		
7 th and 8 th Grades	\$250.00 per student	Pre-Enrollment		
	\$200.00 per student	Final Enrollment		
	\$450.00 per student	Total Enrollment Fee		

Tuition Schedule for Pre-K A	Aontessori	8:00 a.m. – 3:15 p.m.		
Parishioner	5 Days	3 Days		
Annually	\$2700.00	\$1900.00		
Monthly	\$270.00	\$190.00		
Non-Parishioner				
Annually	\$3200.00	\$2200.00		
Monthly	\$320.00	\$220.00		
Note: The family rate does not apply to the Pre-K Montessori Program.				
Child must be 3 years of age prior to September 1 st .				

Tuition Schedule for Kindergarten through 6 th Grade 8:00 a.m. – 3:15 p.m.					
Parishioner	1 Child	2 Children	3 Children	4 Children	5 Children
Annually	\$2000.00	\$3000.00	\$3800.00	\$4600.00	\$5400.00
Monthly	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$380.00	\$460.00	\$540.00
Non-Parishioner					
Annually	\$2600.00	\$3600.00	\$4600.00	\$5600.00	\$6600.00
Monthly	\$260.00	\$360.00	\$460.00	\$560.00	\$660.00

Tuition Schedule for 7th and	l 8 th Grade	8:00 a.m. – 3:15 p.m.		
Annually	\$2500.00 per student			
Monthly	\$250.00 per student			
Note: The family tuition rate does not apply to 7 th or 8 th grade.				

Before &	After School (Care

Enrollment Fee \$10.00 per student

Before Care 7:30 a.m. – 8:00 a.m. After Care 3:30 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. \$1.00/day per student \$7.00/day per student

Lunch Information

Hot Lunch \$2.00/day (includes milk) Milk only \$.35/day Lunches are pre-paid in increments of \$10 or \$20.